ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE (OPEN RIDE)

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Friday 20th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (150 Started) (62 Passed =41.33%) (88 NQ =58.67%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
1 66 Layla Abdul Aziz Al Redha 0000094/EO0 RAGHD /2007 /Mare/Grey/uknw 104YD41
1 1 07:21:12  07:22:19 P 52/56  00:01:07 | 01:22:19 29.156 01:22:19 29.156 08:12:19 Passed
= UAE 2 1 09:25:23  09:26:29 P 56/56  00:01:06 | 01:14:10 28315 02:36:29 28.757 10:06:29 Passed
3 1 11:00:31  11:01:55 E 11:30:52 48/48  00:01:24 | 00:55:26 27.060 03:31:55 28.313 11:41:55 Passed
Al Wathba Stables / Majed Khalfan Al Jahouri / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:37 / 00:01:12) Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 17 Afnan Ibrahim Moosa 0006270/POTORIAH/2010/Mare/Grey/Arabian 105HJ39
1 2 07:21:14  07:22:25 P 61/64  00:01:11 | 01:22:25 29.120 01:22:25 29.120 08:12:25 Passed
= UAE 2 2 09:25:26  09:26:53 P 59/62  00:01:27 | 01:14:28 28.201 02:36:53 28.684 10:06:53 Passed
3 2 11:00:30  11:02:12 E 11:26:20 | 48/48 00:01:42 | 00:55:19 27.117 03:32:12 28.275 11:42:12 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:04:20 / 00:01:26) Lap/Lead: +00:00:17
3 27 Noura Abdulla Ahmed Mahmoud 0003139/WACIL EL DARIKE/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabinn 106BB87
1 29 | 07:21:35  07:24:29 P 50/52  00:02:54 | 01:24:29 28.408 01:24:29 28.408 08:14:29 Passed
= EGY 2 6 09:26:02  09:27:53 P 64/64  00:01:51 | 01:13:24 28.610 02:37:53 28.502 10:07:53 Passed
3 3 11:00:33  11:02:35 E 11:28:13 50/54  00:02:02 | 00:54:42 27.422 03:32:35 28.224 11:42:35 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:47 / 00:02:15) Lap/Lead: +00:00:40
4 26 Abdulla Mohd Hasan Al Hammadi 0002152/SM JEGE/2009/Mare/Bay/AangloArab 1040D92
1 16 | 07:21:03  07:23:42 P 60/64  00:02:39 | 01:23:42 28.674 01:23:42 28.674 08:13:42 Passed
= UAE 2 14 | 09:25:27  09:29:54 P 63/60  00:04:27 | 01:16:12 27.559 02:39:54 28.143 10:09:54 Passed
3 4 11:01:07  11:07:17 E 11:31:30 52/48  00:06:10 | 00:57:23 26.140 03:37:17 27.614 11:47:17 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:16 / 00:04:25) Lap/Lead: +00:05:22
5 71 Saif Ahmed Mohammed Ali AIMazrouei 0004367/SIAM DU BARTHAS /2006 /Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104DS14
1 11 | 07:20:38  07:23:16 P 63/60  00:02:38 | 01:23:16 28.823 01:23:16 28.823 08:13:16 Passed
= UAE 2 7 09:25:27  09:27:55 P 64/60  00:02:28 | 01:14:39 28.131 02:37:55 28.496 10:07:55 Passed
3 5 11:00:34  11:03:13 I 11:07:54 | 48/48 00:07:20 | 00:59:59 25.007 03:37:54 27.536 11:47:54 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:26 / 00:04:08) Lap/Lead: +00:05:59
6 13 Mansour Saeed Mohd Al Faresi 0001512/BIRMANN AYA/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 105RN27
1 17 | 07:20:56  07:23:47 P 64/64  00:02:51 | 01:23:47 28.645 01:23:47 28.645 08:13:47 Passed
: UAE 2 7 09:25:24  09:27:55 P 59/56  00:02:31 | 01:14:08 28.327 02:37:55 28.496 10:07:55 Passed
3 6 11:00:16  11:07:59 E 11:31:05 56/56  00:07:43 | 01:00:04 24.972 03:37:59 27.525 11:47:59 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:05 / 00:04:21) Lap/Lead: +00:06:04
7 142 Salim SaidSalim Al Owaisi 0003757 /VIKING DU PONCELET /2009/Gelding/Chestnut/DEMISANGARA 105AQ22
1 12 | 07:20:31  07:23:21 P 63/64  00:02:50 | 01:23:21 28.794 01:23:21 28.794 08:13:21 Passed
: UAE 2 9 09:25:25  09:28:29 P 61/64  00:03:04 | 01:15:08 27.950 02:38:29 28.394 10:08:29 Passed
3 7 11:00:28  11:08:35 E 11:29:43 56/60  00:08:07 | 01:00:06 24.958 03:38:35 27.449 11:48:35 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:01 / 00:04:40) Lap/Lead: +00:06:40
8 154 Hamdan Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Al Mar 0004321 /SELIDOL DE LAP/2006/Gelding/ Grey/PoneyFrancaisDeSelle 103ZG28
1 4 07:20:38  07:22:49 P 56/64  00:02:11 | 01:22:49 28.980 01:22:49 28.980 08:12:49 Passed
: UAE 2 3 09:25:26  09:27:28 P 59/62  00:02:02 | 01:14:39 28.131 02:37:28 28.577 10:07:28 Passed
3 8 11:03:09  11:05:03 I 11:08:40 52/56  00:05:31 | 01:01:12 24.510 03:38:40 27.439 11:48:40 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:44 / 00:03:14) Lap/Lead: +00:06:45
9 155 Catalina Llorens 0007550/TOM JONES TE/2006/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 104ER04
“El 1 13 | 07:20:40 07:23:28 P 63/64  00:02:48 | 01:23:28 28.754 01:23:28 28.754 08:13:28 Passed
- CHI 2 11 | 09:25:31  09:29:20 P 64/60  00:03:49 | 01:15:52 27.680 02:39:20 28.243 10:09:20 Passed
3 9 11:00:40  11:09:12 E 11:32:17 56/60  00:08:32 | 00:59:52 25.056 03:39:12 27.372 11:49:12 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:09 / 00:05:03) Lap/Lead: +00:07:17
10 49 Eissa Radhawan Saleh Al Ghailani 0008796/UZY JET DE LUZY/2008/Gelding/Bay/Arab 104CG54
1 15 | 07:21:04  07:23:37 P 63/60  00:02:33 | 01:23:37 28.702 01:23:37 28.702 08:13:37 Passed
= UAE 2 12 | 09:24:45  09:29:37 P 64/64  00:04:52 | 01:16:00 27.632 02:39:37 28.193 10:09:37 Passed
3 10 | 11:00:53  11:06:25 I 11:09:51 52/52  00:08:58 | 01:00:14 24903 03:39:51 27.291 11:49:51 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:23 / 00:05:27) Lap/Lead: +00:07:56

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE (OPEN RIDE)

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Friday 20th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (150 Started) (62 Passed =41.33%) (88 NQ =58.67%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
11 62 Camila Rodriguez 0009114/DJIN ATIC DE FIGNOLS/2009/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 104ZM67
1 38 07:24:18 07:25:48 P 51/48 00:01:30 01:25:48 27.972 01:25:48 27.972 08:15:48 Passed
|:| ARG 2 | 15 | 09:27:15 09:29:59 P 64/60  00:02:44 | 01:14:11 28308  02:39:59  28.128 10:09:59 Passed
3 11 | 11:04:02  11:14:38 E 11:37:46 52/52  00:10:36 | 01:04:39 23.202 03:44:38 26.710 11:54:38 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Al Ajtabi / Al Shababi Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:50 / 00:04:56) Lap/Lead: +00:12:43
12 32 Nida Anjum Chelat 0008723 /SALAM DE JALIMA /2007 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 104GV12
= 1 35 | 07:21:05  07:22:01 I 07:25:12 54/56  00:04:07 | 01:25:12 28.169 01:25:12 28.169 08:15:12 Passed
- IND 2 | 17 | 09:26:03 09:27:44 [ 09:30:56 | 60/60 00:04:53 | 01:15:44  27.729  02:40:56  27.962 10:10:56 Passed
3 12 | 11:13:30  11:15:20 E 11:40:52 56/60  00:01:50 | 01:04:24 23.292 03:45:20 26.627 11:55:20 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:50 / 00:03:36) Lap/Lead: +00:13:25
13 88 Khaled Abdulla Ahmed Al Harmoudi 0002135/VICTOR/2007 /Gelding/Grey/PartArab 104LV50
1 31 | 07:20:37 07:24:41 P 56/60  00:04:04 | 01:24:41 28.341 01:24:41 28.341 08:14:41 Passed
= UAE 2 19 09:25:23 09:32:05 P 64/60 00:06:42 01:17:24 27.132 02:42:05 27.763 10:12:05 Passed
3 13 | 11:07:44  11:15:51 E 11:38:04 | 56/56  00:08:07 | 01:03:46 23.523 03:45:51 26.566 11:55:51 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / Green Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:53 / 00:06:17) Lap/Lead: +00:13:56
14 20 Sara Salman Yousuf Ahmad Kahwar 0007920/CHATELAINE/2009/Mare/Grey/Arabx 105TH44
1 28 | 07:20:42  07:24:27 P 55/48  00:03:45 | 01:24:27 28.419 01:24:27 28.419 08:14:27 Passed
= UAE 2 18 09:25:25 09:31:09 P 62/60 00:05:44 01:16:42 27.379 02:41:09 27.924 10:11:09 Passed
3 14 11:10:00 11:16:54 E 11:41:02 52/48 00:06:54 01:05:45 22.814 03:46:54 26.443 11:56:54 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:23 / 00:05:27) Lap/Lead: +00:14:59
15 144 Abdulla Ali Mohamed Ali Alamri 0007135/KEESHAN D AILLAS/2004/Mare/Bay/Arab 103SH77
1 39 | 07:20:36  07:22:35 I 07:25:52 48/48  00:05:16 | 01:25:52 27.950 01:25:52 27.950 08:15:52 Passed
= UAE 2 21 09:27:13 09:32:25 P 57/56 00:05:12 01:16:33 27.433 02:42:25 27.707 10:12:25 Passed
3 15 11:11:28 11:17:11 E 11:40:58 44/44 00:05:43 01:04:46 23.160 03:47:11 26.410 11:57:11 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:11 / 00:05:23) Lap/Lead: +00:15:16
16 74 Ahmed Ali Hassan Al Marzooqi 0003402/MP Badi/2011/Gelding/Grey/uknw 106AI33
1 47 07:22:29 07:23:54 I 07:29:27 50/52 00:06:58 01:29:27 26.831 01:29:27 26.831 08:19:27 Passed
: UAE 2 29 09:33:13 09:37:48 P 61/60 00:04:35 01:18:21 26.803 02:47:48 26.818 10:17:48 Passed
3 16 11:13:43 11:18:16 E 11:42:30 48/48 00:04:33 01:00:28 24.807 03:48:16 26.285 11:58:16 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:16:06 / 00:05:22) Lap/Lead: +00:16:21
17 76 Micaela Belen Torres Horta 0009061/ASG Puesto/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 105TP64
1 46 07:28:05 07:29:22 P 60/60 00:01:17 01:29:22 26.856 01:29:22 26.856 08:19:22 Passed
B o 2 | 28  09:34:18 09:37:44 P 64/64 00:03:26  01:18:22 26797  02:47:44 26828 | 10:17:44 Passed
3 17 11:13:54 11:19:26 E 11:44:55 40/44 00:05:32 01:01:42 24311 03:49:26 26.151 11:59:26 Passed
HH Sh Hamdan bin Rashid Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:15 / 00:03:25) Lap/Lead: +00:17:31
18 70 Hassan Jumaa Hassan Al Hamadi 0006353/BETTY BOOP D ARMANI/2011/Mare/Bay/DemiSangArabe 105ZN98
~a 1 32 07:21:37 07:24:42 P 51/56 00:03:05 01:24:42 28.335 01:24:42 28.335 08:14:42 Passed
coM 2 20 | 09:26:09  09:32:12 P 61/62  00:06:03 | 01:17:30 27.097 02:42:12 27.744 10:12:12 Passed
3 18 11:13:52 11:19:39 E 11:42:23 48/48 00:05:47 01:07:27 22.239 03:49:39 26.127 11:59:39 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Matar Ali Al Hammadi / Al Maghaweer Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:55 / 00:04:58) Lap/Lead: +00:17:44
19 34 Mansoor Khamis Mohammad Khamis Al She 0005874 /DAYBREAK AZZAM/2006/Gelding/Bay/CrossArab 103NM57
1 30 07:21:00 07:24:38 P 59/60 00:03:38 01:24:38 28.358 01:24:38 28.358 08:14:38 Passed
= UAE 2 24 | 09:26:01  09:33:02 P 60/60  00:07:01 | 01:18:24 26.786 02:43:02 27.602 10:13:02 Passed
3 19 11:13:37 11:23:26 E 11:47:26 52/50 00:09:49 01:10:24 21.307 03:53:26 25.703 12:03:26 Passed
Dubawi . / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:28 / 00:06:49) Lap/Lead: +00:21:31
20 33 Mohd Juma Mohd Ali Al Muhairi 0004060/ARTHUR DU MELAY/2010/Gelding/Chestnut/DEMISANGARABE 1050L03
1 34 07:20:56 07:21:57 I 07:24:59 49/52 00:04:03 01:24:59 28.241 01:24:59 28.241 08:14:59 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 09:25:57  09:27:54 I 09:30:52 62/56  00:04:55 | 01:15:53 27.674 02:40:52 27.973 10:10:52 Passed
3 20 11:13:36 11:24:18 E 11:46:47 48/56 00:10:42 01:13:26 20.427 03:54:18 25.608 12:04:18 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Takhat Singh Rao / Dubawi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:40 / 00:06:33) Lap/Lead: +00:22:23

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE (OPEN RIDE)

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Friday 20th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (150 Started) (62 Passed =41.33%) (88 NQ =58.67%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
21 86 Alaalbrahim Ahmad 0005152 /SAHEL DE PARK MEEN /2006 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 104QP26
1 | 54 | 07:30:56 07:32:25 P 38/40  00:01:29 | 01:32:25 25969  01:32:25  25.969 08:22:25 Passed
= UAE 2 36 09:41:23 09:43:53 P 52/52 00:02:30 01:21:28 25.777 02:53:53 25.879 10:23:53 Passed
3 21 | 11:27:06  11:29:03 E 11:53:28 | 40/40  00:01:57 | 01:05:10 23.018 03:59:03 25.099 12:09:03 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Dalpat Singh Ganpat Singh / Al Maghaweer Stable - 9 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:56 / 00:01:58) Lap/Lead: +00:27:08
22 16 Layla Mohammed Obaid Al Marzooqi 0001799/SB SEIFF/2010/Gelding/Bay/Arab 106PH81
1 45 | 07:28:05 07:29:13 P 53/56  00:01:08 | 01:29:13 26.901 01:29:13 26.901 08:19:13 Passed
= UAE 2 | 35 | 09:39:56 09:43:42 P 59/60  00:03:46 | 01:24:29  24.857  02:53:42  25.907 10:23:42 Passed
3 22 | 11:27:26  11:30:07 E 11:55:06 56/52  00:02:41 | 01:06:25 22.585 04:00:07 24.988 12:10:07 Passed
Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed / Al Kamda Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:35 / 00:02:31) Lap/Lead: +00:28:12
23 37 Ahmed Salem Ali Sultan Al Subosi 0001450/CHEMS ZEINA /2012 /Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 106KS04
1 23 | 07:20:17  07:24:17 P 64/60  00:04:00 | 01:24:17 28.475 01:24:17 28.475 08:14:17 Passed
= UAE 2 30 09:25:28 09:38:47 P 58/60 00:13:19 01:24:30 24.852 02:48:47 26.661 10:18:47 Passed
3 23 11:13:28 11:32:52 E 11:55:03 60/60 00:19:24 01:14:05 20.247 04:02:52 24.705 12:12:52 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / Green Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:36:43 / 00:12:14) Lap/Lead: +00:30:57
24 23 Bhawani Singh Khinv Singh 0004929/BARAKA SORPRENDIDO/2006/Gelding/Grey/Mestizo 104EM17
e 1 50 | 07:20:46  07:23:34 I 07:29:47 64/60  00:09:01 | 01:29:47 26.731 01:29:47 26.731 08:19:47 Passed
- IND 2 39 09:39:16 09:46:48 P 62/60 00:07:32 01:27:01 24133 02:56:48 25.452 10:26:48 Passed
3 24 11:31:02 11:37:30 E 12:00:16 48/52 00:06:28 01:10:42 21.216 04:07:30 24.242 12:17:30 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:01 / 00:07:40) Lap/Lead: +00:35:35
25 40 Ali Ahmad Ali Al Hamadi 0005939/RIVERGUM STARLIGHT/2011/Mare/Bay/Arabian 0028374
~a 1 65 07:42:58 07:44:33 P 40/44 00:01:35 01:44:33 22956 01:44:33 22.956 08:34:33 Passed
coM 2 42 10:03:11 10:04:25 P 49/40 00:01:14 01:29:52 23.368 03:14:25 23.146 10:44:25 Passed
3 25 11:48:26 11:49:34 E 12:15:12 48/48 00:01:08 01:05:09 23.024 04:19:34 23.115 12:29:34 Passed
Al Marri Stable / Ahmad Mohammed Khalaf Bintouq Almarri / Al Marri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:03:57 / 00:01:19) Lap/Lead: +00:47:39
26 150 Latifa Jassim Mohammed Fairooz 0008306/SCHALLA NIKITA/2006/Mare/Chestnut/CrossArab 104UZ34
1 42 07:21:04 07:27:15 P 59/64 00:06:11 01:27:15 27.507 01:27:15 27.507 08:17:15 Passed
: UAE 2 32 09:33:41 09:41:11 P 59/60 00:07:30 01:23:56 25.020 02:51:11 26.288 10:21:11 Passed
3 26 11:44:12 11:50:19 E 12:17:25 48/52 00:06:07 01:29:08 16.829 04:20:19 23.049 12:30:19 Passed
Sh Tahnoon Bin Khalifa Mohd Al Nahyan / Rashed Alotaiba / TKM Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:48 / 00:06:36) Lap/Lead: +00:48:24
27 21 Dune Bastille 0008783 /Abbasi 70.88/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 106AW71
1 72 07:43:11 07:46:51 P 54/54 00:03:40 01:46:51 22.461 01:46:51 22.461 08:36:51 Passed
l] BEL 2 51 | 10:04:52  10:09:48 P 60/56  00:04:56 | 01:32:57 22.593 03:19:48 22.523 10:49:48 Passed
3 27 11:55:43 12:01:19 E 12:24:34 52/48 00:05:36 01:11:31 20.974 04:31:19 22.114 12:41:19 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban II Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:12 / 00:04:44) Lap/Lead: +00:59:24
28 19 Matar Awad Abdulla Omar Al Ameri 0008905/Theseo/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 1065008
1 59 07:37:15 07:40:36 P 59/60 00:03:21 01:40:36 23.857 01:40:36 23.857 08:30:36 Passed
: UAE 2 44 | 10:03:40  10:07:48 P 62/60  00:04:08 | 01:37:12 21.605 03:17:48 22.750 10:47:48 Passed
3 28 11:56:52 12:01:24 E 12:21:45 56/56 00:04:32 01:13:36 20.380 04:31:24 22.108 12:41:24 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Ash ab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:01 / 00:04:00) Lap/Lead: +00:59:29
29 36 NoufSaeed Mohd Altaboor Alnuaimi 0007355/LUCIPHER/2009/Gelding/Grey/AngloArab 105GI98
1 60 07:38:39 07:40:40 P 56/56 00:02:01 01:40:40 23.841 01:40:40 23.841 08:30:40 Passed
= UAE 2 52 | 10:06:46  10:10:02 P 46/52  00:03:16 | 01:39:22 21.134 03:20:02 22.496 10:50:02 Passed
3 29 12:01:04 12:04:08 E 12:29:32 44/44 00:03:04 01:14:06 20.243 04:34:08 21.887 12:44:08 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:21 / 00:02:47) Lap/Lead: +01:02:13
30 151 Rashid Ali Iliyas Khan 0003735/JULIAN TE/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106ET66
“ 1 69 07:43:23 07:46:14 P 64/64 00:02:51 01:46:14 22.592 01:46:14 22.592 08:36:14 Passed
i IND 2 | 49 | 10:06:41 10:09:28 P 56/56  00:02:47 | 01:33:14  22.524  03:19:28 22560 | 10:49:28 Passed
3 30 12:02:45 12:05:15 E 12:31:04 52/60 00:02:30 01:15:47 19.793 04:35:15 21.798 12:45:15 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:08 / 00:02:42) Lap/Lead: +01:03:20

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )

Copyright © 2020-2021 Emirates International Endurance Village. All rights reserved.
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE (OPEN RIDE)

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Friday 20th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (150 Started) (62 Passed =41.33%) (88 NQ =58.67%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
31 77 Wasi Anwar Mahhtabuddin 0002065/HM KAISER VERNI/2010/Gelding/Grey/AA 105IF83
“ 1 71 07:43:19 07:46:29 P 53/52 00:03:10 01:46:29 22.539 01:46:29 22.539 08:36:29 Passed
- IND 2 | 50 | 10:06:35 10:09:31 P 56/56  00:02:56 | 01:33:02 22573  03:19:31  22.555 10:49:31 Passed
3 31 | 12:02:55  12:05:18 E 12:30:58 | 48/48 00:02:23 | 01:15:47 19.793 04:35:18 21.794 12:45:18 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Juma Khalifa Al Mehairi / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:29 / 00:02:49) Lap/Lead: +01:03:23
32 146 Inder Singh Gayar Singh 0006078/AL JANI DU CHENE/2010/Mare/Chestnut/Arabe 1050J57
= 1 67 | 07:43:13  07:46:01 P 56/56  00:02:48 | 01:46:01 22.638 01:46:01 22.638 08:36:01 Passed
- IND 2 | 48 | 10:06:32  10:08:59 P 58/56  00:02:27 | 01:32:58 22589  03:18:59  22.615 10:48:59 Passed
3 32 | 12:02:49  12:05:24 E 12:30:47 | 44/48 00:02:35 | 01:16:25 19.629 04:35:24 21.786 12:45:24 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:50 / 00:02:36) Lap/Lead: +01:03:29
33 4 Shaheen Majid Shaheen Saif Alawani 0019026 /KINFUL ZEUS/2009/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 105KY25
1 58 | 07:28:14  07:29:50 I 07:39:24 | 53/58 00:11:10 | 01:39:24 24.145 01:39:24 24.145 08:29:24 Passed
= UAE 2 | 43 | 09:55:54 10:05:16 P 57/60  00:09:22 | 01:35:52 21905  03:15:16  23.045 10:45:16 Passed
3 33 11:54:49 12:05:45 E 12:22:14 56/56 00:10:56 01:20:29 18.637 04:35:45 21.759 12:45:45 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:28 / 00:10:29) Lap/Lead: +01:03:50
34 148 Zafer Mohd Zahir 0004346 /FLORENCIA HLM/2013/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 106GX90
e 1 68 | 07:43:17 07:46:09 P 55/52  00:02:52 | 01:46:09 22.610 01:46:09 22.610 08:36:09 Passed
- IND 2 | 46 | 10:06:39 10:08:41 P 56/56  00:02:02 | 01:32:32 22695  03:18:41  22.649 10:48:41 Passed
3 34 12:02:51 12:06:13 E 12:32:34 40/44 00:03:22 01:17:32 19.347 04:36:13 21.722 12:46:13 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / F3 1 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:16 / 00:02:45) Lap/Lead: +01:04:18
35 38 Marwa Ahmed Ibrahim Alsayed Alhashmi 0008380/JONI MAHOGANY/2011/Gelding/Bay/Arab 105Y035
1| 61 | 07:38:41 07:40:55 P 63/60  00:02:14 | 01:40:55 23782  01:40:55  23.782 08:30:55 Passed
= UAE 2 58 10:06:43 10:12:47 P 61/60 00:06:04 01:41:52 20.615 03:22:47 22.191 10:52:47 Passed
3 35 12:01:02 12:06:55 E 12:29:39 48/52 00:05:53 01:14:08 20.234 04:36:55 21.667 12:46:55 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:11 / 00:04:43) Lap/Lead: +01:05:00
36 127 Indar Singh Mangal Singh 0006503 /ALLTAIR DE FIGNOLS/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106AQ92
“ 1 76 07:43:18 07:48:21 P 58/60 00:05:03 01:48:21 22.150 01:48:21 22.150 08:38:21 Passed
- IND 2 | 56 | 10:08:48 10:11:51 P 59/56  00:03:03 | 01:33:30 22460  03:21:51  22.294 10:51:51 Passed
3 36 12:06:04 12:08:41 E 12:37:39 52/52 00:02:37 01:16:50 19.523 04:38:41 21.530 12:48:41 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / AHMED JAAFAR JANAHI / BAHRAIN ROYAL END Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:43 / 00:03:34) Lap/Lead: +01:06:46
37 147 Shah Alam Noorul Haque 0003837 /BAHREIN LAZARUS /2007 /Gelding/Grey/Arab 104MK95
“ 1 78 07:43:21 07:48:35 P 58/56 00:05:14 01:48:35 22.103 01:48:35 22.103 08:38:35 Passed
- IND 2 57 | 10:06:26  10:12:44 P 58/64  00:06:18 | 01:34:09 22.305 03:22:44 22.197 10:52:44 Passed
3 37 12:02:47 12:09:31 E 12:35:32 52/48 00:06:44 01:16:47 19.535 04:39:31 21.466 12:49:31 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Zabeel Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:16 / 00:06:05) Lap/Lead: +01:07:36
38 63 Consuelo Andrea Marchant Cardenas 0019100/CAMERONE DE NADALOU /2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/ANGLOARA 105WF01
1 70 07:43:39 07:46:17 P 48/52 00:02:38 01:46:17 22.581 01:46:17 22.581 08:36:17 Passed
E CHI 2 45 | 10:05:03  10:08:00 P 58/58  00:02:57 | 01:31:43 22.897 03:18:00 22.727 10:48:00 Passed
3 38 12:06:16 12:09:34 E 12:30:50 54/54 00:03:18 01:21:34 18.390 04:39:34 21.462 12:49:34 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Al Ajtabi / Al Shababi Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:53 / 00:02:57) Lap/Lead: +01:07:39
39 39 Shamsa Mohd Abdul Jalil Al Mutawa 0002528/BLUES DES GRAVES/2011/Gelding/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 105WM87
1 64 07:38:40 07:44:13 P 58/60 00:05:33 01:44:13 23.029 01:44:13 23.029 08:34:13 Passed
= UAE 2 53 | 10:06:49  10:10:42 P 59/56  00:03:53 | 01:36:29 21.765 03:20:42 22.422 10:50:42 Passed
3 39 12:01:10 12:09:46 E 12:29:50 60/60 00:08:36 01:19:04 18.971 04:39:46 21.446 12:49:46 Passed
Dubawi Stables / Ashish Ashok Jadhav / Dubawi Stable 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:02 / 00:06:00) Lap/Lead: +01:07:51
40 125 Rajoo Singh Gajai Singh 0005541/CHARIF LARZAC/2012 /Gelding/Chestnut/Arabe 106FI12
“ 1 74 07:43:16 07:47:15 P 63/60 00:03:59 01:47:15 22.378 01:47:15 22.378 08:37:15 Passed
i IND 2 | 60 | 10:08:47 10:14:48 P 61/62 00:06:01 | 01:37:33 21527  03:24:48 21973 | 10:54:48 Passed
3 40 12:06:01 12:11:15 E 12:37:51 52/56 00:05:14 01:16:27 19.621 04:41:15 21.333 12:51:15 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / AHMED JAAFAR JANAHI / BAHRAIN ROYAL END Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:14 / 00:05:04) Lap/Lead: +01:09:20

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE (OPEN RIDE)

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Friday 20th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (150 Started) (62 Passed =41.33%) (88 NQ =58.67%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
41 145 Deelasad Ali Khan 0005935/BREMERVALE INXS/2008/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 105WN52
= 1 79 | 07:43:11  07:49:39 P 58/52  00:06:28 | 01:49:39 21.888 01:49:39 21.888 08:39:39 Passed
- IND 2 59 | 10:06:37 10:12:56 P 59/56  00:06:19 | 01:33:17 22.512 03:22:56 22.175 10:52:56 Passed
#05:22| 3 41 | 12:02:54  12:11:26 E 12:34:35 56/56  00:08:32 | 01:18:30 19.108 04:41:26 21.319 12:56:48 Passed
F3 Stables / Ali Ghanim Mohammad Ghanim Al Marri / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:19 / 00:07:06) Lap/Lead: +01:09:31
42 9 Saif Hamad Al Ghafli 0004518/AUQUI DE LA SABLIERE/2010/Gelding/Grey/UnregisteredBree 105G019
1 77 | 07:46:31  07:48:23 P 62/60  00:01:52 | 01:48:23 22.144 01:48:23 22.144 08:38:23 Passed
= UAE 2 61 | 10:13:18  10:18:00 P 64/60  00:04:42 | 01:39:37 21.081 03:28:00 21.635 10:58:00 Passed
3 42 | 12:15:00  12:20:08 E 12:43:39 | 48/52  00:05:08 | 01:22:08 18.263 04:50:08 20.680 13:00:08 Passed
Omar Abdul Aziz Ali Al Shamsi / Abdul Aziz Ali Al Shamsi / Al Shamsi Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:42 / 00:03:54) Lap/Lead: +01:18:13
43 12 Bhom Singh Nathu Singh 0007315/HS ZAFIRO/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 105IW78
e 1 63 | 07:33:50 07:39:09 I 07:43:28 53/52  00:09:38 | 01:43:28 23.196 01:43:28 23.196 08:33:28 Passed
- IND 2 54 | 10:02:22  10:11:27 P 59/60  00:09:05 | 01:37:59 21.432 03:21:27 22.338 10:51:27 Passed
3 43 | 12:15:42  12:21:22 E 12:46:18 60/62  00:05:40 | 01:29:55 16.682 04:51:22 20.593 13:01:22 Passed
Wrsan Stables / Bader Ali Al Kayoumi / Wrsan Stable 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:23 / 00:08:07) Lap/Lead: +01:19:27
44 83 Carolina Tavassoliasli 0008250/Flemingo Makkaddie/2008/Mare/Grey/AllLOthers 105FI37
1 93 | 07:53:21  08:01:07 P 61/60  00:07:46 | 02:01:07 19.816 02:01:07 19.816 08:51:07 Passed
I] ITa 2 65 | 10:26:42  10:30:45 P 63/60  00:04:03 | 01:39:38 21.077 03:40:45 20.385 11:10:45 Passed
3 44 | 12:18:01  12:21:55 E 12:46:41 52/52  00:03:54 | 01:11:10 21.077 04:51:55 20.554 13:01:55 Passed
Emirates Stables / Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer / Emirates Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:43 / 00:05:14) Lap/Lead: +01:20:00
45 161 Mohammad Nazar Mazahir Alam Imam 0006339/FRANCISCA PRIMA/2013/Mare/Grey/PuroSanguerabe 106NA95
e 1 | 101 | 08:02:34  08:04:15 P 54/54  00:01:41 | 02:04:15 19.316 02:04:15 19.316 08:54:15 Passed
- IND 2 67 | 10:34:14  10:36:22 P 60/60  00:02:08 | 01:42:07 20.565 03:46:22 19.879 11:16:22 Passed
3 45 | 12:34:37  12:36:30 E 13:00:43 | 48/56 00:01:53 | 01:20:08 18.719 05:06:30 19.576 13:16:30 Passed
Sh Rashid bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Omar Rashid Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:42 / 00:01:54) Lap/Lead: +01:34:35
46 160 Laia Soria Pinol 0005455/TULDAR HALVERSON/2011/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 0025908
1 | 102 | 08:02:35  08:04:29 P 59/60  00:01:54 | 02:04:29 19.280 02:04:29 19.280 08:54:29 Passed
E ESP 2 68 | 10:34:20  10:36:53 P 56/58  00:02:33 | 01:42:24 20.508 03:46:53 19.834 11:16:53 Passed
3 46 | 12:34:41  12:36:33 E 13:00:45 52/52  00:01:52 | 01:19:40 18.828 05:06:33 19.573 13:16:33 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Omar Rashid Al Jarwan / Al Nasr Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:19 / 00:02:06) Lap/Lead: +01:34:38
47 73 Imran Azfaal Hussain 0018750/1 PROMISE/2012/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 106NM59
e 1 83 | 07:49:28 07:54:24 P 59/60  00:04:56 | 01:54:24 20.979 01:54:24 20.979 08:44:24 Passed
- IND 2 66 | 10:26:53  10:34:22 P 58/60  00:07:29 | 01:49:58 19.097 03:44:22 20.056 11:14:22 Passed
3 47 | 12:35:21  12:42:23 E 13:02:43 | 48/48 00:07:02 | 01:28:01 17.042 05:12:23 19.207 13:22:23 Passed
Mubarak Ali Abdulla Al Neyadi / Mubarak Ali Alneyadi / AMN Privat Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:27 / 00:06:29) Lap/Lead: +01:40:28
48 119 Pemp Singh 0005031/CULOMBU DI L ALBADU /2012 /Gelding/Grey/DemiSangArabe 106L054
e 1 | 104 | 08:03:12  08:05:31 P 49/56  00:02:19 | 02:05:31 19.121 02:05:31 19.121 08:55:31 Passed
- IND 2 76 | 10:37:16  10:39:29 P 62/60  00:02:13 | 01:43:58 20.199 03:49:29 19.609 11:19:29 Passed
3 48 | 12:43:10  12:45:40 E 13:08:18 | 44/44  00:02:30 | 01:26:11 17.405 05:15:40 19.007 13:25:40 Passed
PULICANI Andrea / Ahmed Ali Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:02 / 00:02:20) Lap/Lead: +01:43:45
49 118 Muhammad Ali Fazal Amin 0005033 /URIELE/2013/Mare/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 1060]69
1 | 105 | 08:03:18 08:06:35 P 63/60  00:03:17 | 02:06:35 18.960 02:06:35 18.960 08:56:35 Passed
L 2 82 | 10:37:19  10:42:55 E 11:00:10 52/56  00:05:36 | 01:46:20 19.749 03:52:55 19.320 11:22:55 Passed
3 49 | 12:43:07  12:49:54 E 13:08:16 56/58  00:06:47 | 01:26:59 17.245 05:19:54 18.756 13:29:54 Passed
Al Bararri Stables / Ahmed Ali Al Sabri / Al Bararri Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:40 / 00:05:13) Lap/Lead: +01:47:59
50 101 Jessica Mostert 0009815/HERCEY SEINE/2012/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 106HD83
~ 1 | 109 | 08:05:08 08:07:16 P 55/56  00:02:08 | 02:07:16 18.858 02:07:16 18.858 08:57:16 Passed
/ RSA 2 69 | 10:35:28  10:36:57 P 60/60  00:01:29 | 01:39:41 21.067 03:46:57 19.828 11:16:57 Passed
3 50 | 12:48:39  12:51:09 E 13:21:19 56/56  00:02:30 | 01:34:12 15.924 05:21:09 18.683 13:31:09 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 Endurance Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:06:07 / 00:02:02) Lap/Lead: +01:49:14

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE (OPEN RIDE)

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Friday 20th March 2020
Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi
Ligyiyg Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Fiomon Gt A Wi, bl
Result Gate 3/4 (150 Started) (62 Passed =41.33%) (88 NQ =58.67%)

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
51 102 RAJU RAM DALA RAM 0007087 /KALHARABI LYRIC/2010/Gelding/Grey/Arab 105JN45
= 1 | 108 | 08:05:25  08:07:07 P 56/60  00:01:42 | 02:07:07 18.880 02:07:07 18.880 08:57:07 Passed
- IND 2 75 | 10:35:35  10:38:40 P 57/60  00:03:05 | 01:41:33 20.679 03:48:40 19.679 11:18:40 Passed
3 51 | 12:48:31  12:51:14 E 13:21:12 48/48  00:02:43 | 01:32:34 16.205 05:21:14 18.678 13:31:14 Passed
HH Sh Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Saeed Almurr Saeed Bin Helweh Alketbi / Seeh A Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:30 / 00:02:30) Lap/Lead: +01:49:19
52 103 Ummed Singh Sagat Singh 0007086/ANOUCHKA HIPOLYTE/2010/Mare/Grey/Arabe 105]JB56
= 1 | 114 | 08:04:47 08:07:41 P 60/60  00:02:54 | 02:07:41 18.797 02:07:41 18.797 08:57:41 Passed
- IND 2 74 | 10:35:20  10:38:31 P 60/64  00:03:11 | 01:40:50 20.826 03:48:31 19.692 11:18:31 Passed
3 52 | 12:48:34  12:52:16 E 13:21:29 | 40/44  00:03:42 | 01:33:45 16.000 05:22:16 18.618 13:32:16 Passed
HH Sh. Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Buti Saif Al Mazrooei / Al Nasr -2 Endurance Sta Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:47 / 00:03:15) Lap/Lead: +01:50:21
53 106 Dinesh Choudhary Shivkaran 0005080/GIYLAH EL SHATIQUE/2010/Mare/Bay/CrossArab 105JN36
e 1 | 110 | 08:05:02 08:07:25 P 59/52  00:02:23 | 02:07:25 18.836 02:07:25 18.836 08:57:25 Passed
- IND 2 72 | 10:35:33  10:38:14 P 58/56  00:02:41 | 01:40:49 20.830 03:48:14 19.717 11:18:14 Passed
3 53 | 12:48:42  12:53:51 E 13:21:17 52/52  00:05:09 | 01:35:37 15.688 05:23:51 18.527 13:33:51 Passed
HH Sh. Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / AHMED MATAR ALI GHANIM ALMARRI / Al NAS Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:13 / 00:03:24) Lap/Lead: +01:51:56
54 109 Sureshkumar Balakrishnan 0009503 /PILOT/2011/Gelding/Chestnut/ParedArab 106QC35
1 | 115 | 08:04:58 08:07:46 P 63/64  00:02:48 | 02:07:46 18.784 02:07:46 18.784 08:57:46 Passed
SRI 2 77 | 10:35:26  10:40:06 P 59/64  00:04:40 | 01:42:20 20.521 03:50:06 19.557 11:20:06 Passed
3 54 | 12:48:28  12:53:57 E 13:21:25 52/52  00:05:29 | 01:33:51 15.983 05:23:57 18.521 13:33:57 Passed
HH Sh. Rashid Bin Hamdan Al Maktoum / Juma Bin Halais / Hadaybit Asalem 2 Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:57 / 00:04:19) Lap/Lead: +01:52:02
55 111 Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alseiari 0003563 /CALIFA D ALERON/2012/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 1060824
1 98 | 08:00:12  08:02:24 P 42/44  00:02:12 | 02:02:24 19.608 02:02:24 19.608 08:52:24 Passed
= UAE 2 79 | 10:39:00 10:41:31 P 48/52  00:02:31 | 01:49:07 19.245 03:51:31 19.437 11:21:31 Passed
3 55 | 12:54:08 12:56:49 E 13:22:18 | 44/44 00:02:41 | 01:35:18 15.740 05:26:49 18.359 13:36:49 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / AL BAWADI STABLE Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:07:24 / 00:02:28) Lap/Lead: +01:54:54
56 114 Ali Abdulrahman Belghuzooz Al Zarooni 0007197 /DALEREUTH DE SOMMANT /2013 /Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 1060J93
1 94 | 08:00:13  08:01:57 P 56/56  00:01:44 | 02:01:57 19.680 02:01:57 19.680 08:51:57 Passed
: UAE 2 78 | 10:39:03  10:40:51 P 52/52  00:01:48 | 01:48:54 19.284 03:50:51 19.493 11:20:51 Passed
3 56 | 12:55:06 12:56:53 E 13:22:09 | 44/48 00:01:47 | 01:36:02 15.620 05:26:53 18.355 13:36:53 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:05:19 / 00:01:46) Lap/Lead: +01:54:58
57 115 Ali Mubarak Salem Mohd Bin Allooba 0004919/DISMOI OUI DE TRACLIN/2013/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 1060J96
1 99 | 08:00:04  08:02:27 P 45/48  00:02:23 | 02:02:27 19.600 02:02:27 19.600 08:52:27 Passed
: UAE 2 80 | 10:38:23  10:41:45 P 60/60  00:03:22 | 01:49:18 19.213 03:51:45 19.417 11:21:45 Passed
3 57 | 12:54:06  12:57:01 E 13:22:14 | 44/44 00:02:55 | 01:35:16 15.745 05:27:01 18.348 13:37:01 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:40 / 00:02:53) Lap/Lead: +01:55:06
58 41 Humaid Abdulla Al Hefeiti 0008398/DA IMPERIAL/2009/Mare/Chestnut/Arab 105HH49
1 90 | 07:55:01  07:58:08 P 64/64  00:03:07 | 01:58:08 20.316 01:58:08 20.316 08:48:08 Passed
: UAE 2 84 | 10:39:30  10:42:29 I 10:47:11 62/64  00:07:41 | 01:59:03 17.640 03:57:11 18.973 11:27:11 Passed
3 58 | 12:55:10  13:03:39 E 13:29:06 56/62  00:08:29 | 01:36:28 15.549 05:33:39 17.983 13:43:39 Passed
Tariq Abdulla Ahmed / Tareq Abdulla Al Hefaity / Al Hefaity Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:17 / 00:06:25) Lap/Lead: +02:01:44
59 112 Abdulrahman Abdullah Hussein 0008047 /NOVA JEDNOSTKA /2013 /Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 1060]92
1 97 | 08:00:01  08:02:21 P 59/56  00:02:20 | 02:02:21 19.616 02:02:21 19.616 08:52:21 Passed
= YEM 2 85 | 10:39:06  10:48:18 P 53/52  00:09:12 | 01:55:57 18.111 03:58:18 18.884 11:28:18 Passed
3 59 | 12:54:13  12:59:32 I 13:04:34 | 48/48 00:10:21 | 01:36:16 15.582 05:34:34 17.934 13:44:34 Passed
STABLES Al Bawadi / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stables 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:53 / 00:07:17) Lap/Lead: +02:02:39
60 43 Adam Abdalla Ahmed Abdalla 0010099/] SMAHOMA/2013/Gelding/Grey/cross breed 106QN52
1 92 | 07:55:12  07:59:55 P 58/56  00:04:43 | 01:59:55 20.014 01:59:55 20.014 08:49:55 Passed
= suD 2 83 | 10:39:45  10:44:09 P 58/56  00:04:24 | 01:54:14 18.383 03:54:09 19.218 11:24:09 Passed
3 60 | 12:55:10 13:04:41 E 13:29:11 60/60  00:09:31 | 01:40:32 14.920 05:34:41 17.927 13:44:41 Passed
Tareq Abdulla Ahmed Alhefeiti / Tareq Abdulla Al Hefaity / Al Hefaity Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:38 / 00:06:12) Lap/Lead: +02:02:46

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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ABU DHABI FESTIVAL ENDURANCE RIDE (OPEN RIDE)

CEN 120Km Endurance Ride on Friday 20th March 2020
0jL0 'QLDUU Emirates International Endurance Village, Al Wathba, Abu Dhabi

Sponsored By: Emirates International Endurance Village

Result Gate 3/4 (150 Started) (62 Passed =41.33%) (88 NQ = 58.67%)

: PR TN
Erioes nersaiona Endurunce Vilage- A Wathbe, Ao Dhali

Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST*  2nd Insp. Horse  Recovery | Ph.Riding Phase T.Riding Average Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time
61 138 Haru Ram Mana Ram 0005676/DJAWIDA DU COMTE/2008/Mare/Grey/Arabe 104LE81
= 1 | 116 | 08:15:14  08:17:54 P 49/48  00:02:40 | 02:17:54 17.404 02:17:54 17.404 09:07:54 Passed
- IND 2 86 | 10:53:06 10:55:32 P 61/64  00:02:26 | 01:47:38 19.511 04:05:32 18.327 11:35:32 Passed
3 61 | 13:09:48  13:12:48 E 13:49:28 52/52  00:03:00 | 01:37:16 15.422 05:42:48 17.503 13:52:48 Passed
Faham Hamad Mubarak Al Sulaiti / Hamad Mubarak Al Mansoori / Al Asemah Pvt.St Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:06 / 00:02:42) Lap/Lead: +02:10:53
62 137 Nahian Ali Saeed Almuharrami 0008593 /MONT BLANC AUGUST/2008/Gelding/Grey/CrossBreed 105BU43
1 | 118 | 08:15:12  08:18:08 P 55/56  00:02:56 | 02:18:08 17.375 02:18:08 17.375 09:08:08 Passed
= UAE 2 87 | 10:53:04 10:56:59 P 64/64  00:03:55 | 01:48:51 19.293 04:06:59 18.220 11:36:59 Passed
3 62 | 13:09:46  13:16:39 E 13:52:13 | 48/44  00:06:53 | 01:39:40 15.050 05:46:39 17.309 13:56:39 Passed
Faris Abdul Rahman Ali Amer Al Hadrami / Hamdan Saeed Al Tuwair AL Ameri / Ado Al Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:44 / 00:04:34) Lap/Lead: +02:14:44

Ride Chart

160
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120
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60
40
20

Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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